Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Primary tie breaker(s)

108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons
111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

008 Holstein 2 Year Old
011 Jersey 3 Year Old
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
051 Shaw, Katie Mass B 646 1 95 5 97 4 50 1
074  Tracey, Katelyn VTA 641 2 92 8 9% 7 47 5
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 634 3 95 6 87 20 47 6
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB 630 4 97 2 95 8 47 7
062  Laprise, Alexandra RI 621 5 98 1 98 1 43 19
021  Robertson, Nathan NH B 621 6 85 20 82 25 47 8
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 619 7 95 7 98 2 43 20
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 618 8 84 23 87 21 47 9
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 614 9 87 16 98 3 38 23
073  Levesque, Andrew VT A 610 10 92 9 90 16 50 2
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 606 11 97 3 87 22 38 24
022  Dole, Molly NH B 601 12 88 15 95 9 50 3
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 600 13 97 4 79 27 46 14
033  Schofield, Colleen Maine 599 14 85 21 9% 5 20 31
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 598 15 75 29 92 12 46 15
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 594 16 83 24 75 29 43 21
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 593 17 91 10 87 23 36 26
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 592 18 86 19 9% 6 50 4
031  Hardy, Ashlie Maine 590 19 87 17 91 14 47 10
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 589 20 70 30 88 19 36 27
014 Blake, Jacob NH A 587 21 83 25 93 11 36 28
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 582 22 77 28 91 15 38 25
042  French, Holden Mass A 581 23 91 11 92 13 46 16
a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 575 24 91 12 89 17 30 29
a 072 McGarry, Natalie VT A 575 25 87 18 95 10 47 11
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 553 26 91 13 81 26 30 30
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 546 27 64 31 89 18 46 17
a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 546 28 82 26 84 24 47 12
a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B 526 29 91 14 69 30 43 22
a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 518 30 79 27 79 28 47 13
a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 514 31 85 22 65 31 46 18



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores
(Continued)

Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank  Score Rank
051  Shaw, Katie 177 5 180 5 47 6 72 16
074  Tracey, Katelyn 178 3 179 7 50 1 75 10
081  Abbott, Chelsea 176 7 182 4 47 7 88 2
082  Abbott, Caitlyn 180 1 175 11 36 22 89 1
062  Laprise, Alexandra 174 10 174 14 34 25 78 5
021  Robertson, Nathan 170 15 187 2 50 2 7 7
043  Stevens, Chandler 174 11 168 21 41 14 82 3
084  Wright, Ellis 178 4 177 10 45 10 68 25
054  Belder, Sarah 166 18 175 12 50 3 71 19
073  Levesque, Andrew 166 19 171 18 41 15 74 13
012  Clark, Brooke 141 29 193 1 50 4 81 4
022  Dole, Molly 176 8 175 13 17 30 75 11
071  Westcom, Rebecca 177 6 171 19 30 27 72 17
033  Schofield, Colleen 174 12 183 3 41 16 69 24
053  Fletcher, Matt 175 9 172 16 38 18 70 20
011  Fifield, Naomi 168 17 180 6 45 11 70 21
023  Doolittle, Nicholas 179 2 155 28 45 12 65 30
061  Cottrell, Jessica 156 22 166 22 38 19 68 26
031 Hardy, Ashlie 156 23 173 15 36 23 72 18
032 Reichenbach, Hannah 166 20 179 8 50 5 77 8
014  Blake, Jacob 172 14 156 27 47 8 67 28
041  Wiktor, Nate 151 25 178 9 47 9 78 6
042  French, Holden 174 13 160 24 18 29 74 14
083  Rainville, Peter 169 16 170 20 26 28 75 12
072  McGarry, Natalie 146 27 166 23 34 26 70 22
044  Kubosiak, Kim 141 30 172 17 38 20 76 9
063  Woloohjian, Cara 151 26 160 25 36 24 70 23
034  Mills, Cody 158 21 158 26 17 31 65 31
024  Drogue, Amy 124 31 154 29 45 13 66 29
013  Deblois, Lucas 154 24 122 31 37 21 68 27
052  Lafferty, Erik 142 28 135 30 41 17 73 15

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Winter Calf
002 Ayrshire Spring Yr
No. Name Team Score Rank
062  Laprise, Alexandra Rl 98 1
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB 97 2
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 97 3
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 97 4
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B 95 5
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 95 6
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 95 7
074  Tracey, Katelyn VT A 92 8
073  Levesque, Andrew VTA 92 9
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 91 10
042  French, Holden Mass A 91 11
a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 91 12
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 91 13
a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B 91 14
022  Dole, Molly NH B 88 15
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 87 16
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine 87 17
a 072 McGarry, Natalie VT A 87 18
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 86 19
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B 85 20
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine 85 21
a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 85 22
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 84 23
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 83 24
014 Blake, Jacob NH A 83 25
a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 82 26
a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 79 27
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 77 28
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 75 29
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 70 30
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 64 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division
003 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
004 Brown Swiss Winter Yr
No. Name Team Score Rank
062  Laprise, Alexandra RI 98 1
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 98 2
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 98 3
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B 97 4
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine 96 5
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 96 6
074  Tracey, Katelyn VT A 9% 7
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB 9%5 8
022  Dole, Molly NH B %5 9
a 072 McGarry, Natalie VT A 95 10
014  Blake, Jacob NH A 93 11
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 92 12
042  French, Holden Mass A 92 13
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine 91 14
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 91 15
073  Levesque, Andrew VTA 90 16
a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 89 17
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 89 18
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 88 19
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 87 20
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 87 21
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 87 22
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 87 23
a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 84 24
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B 82 25
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 81 26
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 79 27
a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 79 28
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 75 29
a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B 69 30
a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 65 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Summer Yr

No.
051
073
022
061
074
081
082
021
084
031
a 072
034
a 013
071
053
042
063
a 052
062
043
011
a 024
054
012
041
023
032
014
a 083
a 044
033

o}

Name

Shaw, Katie
Levesque, Andrew
Dole, Molly
Cottrell, Jessica
Tracey, Katelyn
Abbott, Chelsea
Abbott, Caitlyn
Robertson, Nathan
Wright, Ellis
Hardy, Ashlie
McGarry, Natalie
Mills, Cody
Deblois, Lucas
Westcom, Rebecca
Fletcher, Matt
French, Holden
Woloohjian, Cara
Lafferty, Erik
Laprise, Alexandra
Stevens, Chandler
Fifield, Naomi
Drogue, Amy
Belder, Sarah
Clark, Brooke
Wiktor, Nate
Doolittle, Nicholas

Team
Mass B
VTA
NH B
RI
VTA
VTB
VTB
NH B
VTB
Maine
VTA
Maine
NH A
VTA
Mass B
Mass A
RI
Mass B
RI
Mass A
NH A
NH B
Mass B
NH A
Mass A
NH B

Reichenbach, Hannah Maine

Blake, Jacob
Rainville, Peter
Kubosiak, Kim
Schofield, Colleen

NH A
VT B
Mass A
Maine

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Guernsey
Score Rank
50 1
50 2
50 3
50 4
47 5
47 6
47 7
47 8
47 9
47 10
47 11
47 12
47 13
46 14
46 15
46 16
46 17
46 18
43 19
43 20
43 21
43 22
38 23
38 24
38 25
36 26
36 27
36 28
30 29
30 30
20 31
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09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Winter Yr

007 Holstein Spring Calf

008 Holstein 2 Year Old

108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VT B 180 1
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 179 2
074  Tracey, Katelyn VTA 178 3
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 178 4
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B 177 5
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 177 6
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 176 7
022  Dole, Molly NH B 176 8
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 175 9
062  Laprise, Alexandra Rl 174 10
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 174 11
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine 174 12
042  French, Holden Mass A 174 13
014  Blake, Jacob NH A 172 14
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B 170 15

a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 169 16
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 168 17
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 166 18
073  Levesque, Andrew VTA 166 19
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 166 20

a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 158 21
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 156 22
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine 156 23

a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 154 24
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 151 25
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 151 26

a 072 McGarry, Natalie VTA 146 27

a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 142 28
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 141 29

a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 141 30

a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B 124 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Summer Yr

011 Jersey 3 Year Old

111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons

No. Name Team
012  Clark, Brooke NH A
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A
074  Tracey, Katelyn VT A
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine

041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A
084  Wright, Ellis VTB
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B
022  Dole, Molly NH B
062  Laprise, Alexandra Rl
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A

073  Levesque, Andrew VTA
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA

a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI

a 072 McGarry, Natalie VT A
042  French, Holden Mass A
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI

a 034 Mills, Cody Maine
014 Blake, Jacob NH A
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B

a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B

a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B

a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Jersey
Score Rank
193 1
187 2
183 3
182 4
180 5
180 6
179 7
179 8
178 9
177 10
175 11
175 12
175 13
174 14
173 15
172 16
172 17
171 18
171 19
170 20
168 21
166 22
166 23
160 24
160 25
158 26
156 27
155 28
154 29
135 30
122 31
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Individual Scores

Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

012 Milking Shorthn Calves

No. Name Team Score Rank
074  Tracey, Katelyn VT A 50 1
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B 50 2
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 50 3
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 50 4
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 50 5
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B 47 6
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 47 7
014 Blake, Jacob NH A 47 8
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 47 9
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 45 10
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 45 11
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 45 12
a 024 Drogue, Amy NH B 45 13
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 41 14
073  Levesque, Andrew VTA 41 15
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine 41 16
a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 41 17
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 38 18
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 38 19
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 38 20
a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 37 21
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB 36 22
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine 36 23
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 36 24
062  Laprise, Alexandra Rl 34 25
a 072 McGarry, Natalie VT A 34 26
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 30 27
a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 26 28
042  French, Holden Mass A 18 29
022  Dole, Molly NH B 17 30
a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 17 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Individual Scores

Reasons
Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons
111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
082  Abbott, Caitlyn VTB 89 1
081  Abbott, Chelsea VTB 88 2
043  Stevens, Chandler Mass A 82 3
012  Clark, Brooke NH A 81 4
062  Laprise, Alexandra Rl 78 5
041  Wiktor, Nate Mass A 78 6
021 Robertson, Nathan NH B 77 7
032  Reichenbach, Hannah Maine 77 8
a 044  Kubosiak, Kim Mass A 76 9
074  Tracey, Katelyn VT A 75 10
022  Dole, Molly NH B 75 11
a 083 Rainville, Peter VTB 75 12
073  Levesque, Andrew VTA 74 13
042  French, Holden Mass A 74 14
a 052 Lafferty, Erik Mass B 73 15
051  Shaw, Katie Mass B 72 16
071  Westcom, Rebecca VTA 72 17
031 Hardy, Ashlie Maine 72 18
054  Belder, Sarah Mass B 71 19
053  Fletcher, Matt Mass B 70 20
011  Fifield, Naomi NH A 70 21
a 072 McGarry, Natalie VTA 70 22
063  Woloohjian, Cara RI 70 23
033  Schofield, Colleen  Maine 69 24
084  Wright, Ellis VTB 68 25
061  Cottrell, Jessica RI 68 26
a 013 Deblois, Lucas NH A 68 27
014 Blake, Jacob NH A 67 28
a 024  Drogue, Amy NH B 66 29
023  Doolittle, Nicholas NH B 65 30
a 034 Mills, Cody Maine 65 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score
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Team Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Winter Calf
002 Ayrshire Spring Yr

Team Score Rank
VTA 281 1
VTB 276 2
NH B 264 3
NH A 263 4
Mass A 263 5
Mass B 257 6
RI 248 7
Maine 242 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Team Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
004 Brown Swiss Winter Yr

Team Score Rank
Mass B 287 1
RI 283 2
Mass A 281 3
Maine 275 4
VTB 269 5
VTA 264 6
NH B 264 7
NH A 255 8

Division ties broken by contest score
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Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Summer Yr

Team Score Rank
VTA 143 1
VTB 141 2
RI 139 3
Mass B 134 4
NH B 133 5
Mass A 127 6
NH A 117 7
Maine 103 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Winter Yr
007 Holstein Spring Calf
008 Holstein 2 Year Old
108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VTB 534 1
NH B 525 2
VTA 521 3
Mass B 518 4
Mass A 499 5
Maine 496 6
NH A 481 7
RI 481 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
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Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf
010 Jersey Summer Yr
011 Jersey 3 Year Old
111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Maine 53 1
VTB 534 2
NH A 529 3
Mass B 527 4
VTA 521 5
NH B 517 6
Mass A 506 7
RI 500 8

Division ties broken by contest score
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Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

012 Milking Shorthn Calves

Team Score Rank
NH A 142 1
Mass B 135 2
VTB 128 3
Maine 127 4
VTA 121 5
NH B 112 6
RI 108 7
Mass A 106 8

Division ties broken by contest score
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Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons
111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VTB 245 1
Mass A 234 2
VT A 221 3
NH A 218 4
Maine 218 5
NH B 217 6
RI 216 7
Mass B 213 8

Division ties broken by contest score
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4-H Dairy Judging
09/18/2010

Team Scores

Primary tie breaker(s)
108 Holstein 2 Year Old - Reasons
111 Jersey 3 Year Old - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
008 Holstein 2 Year Old
011 Jersey 3 Year Old

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey  Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
VTB 1882 1 276 2 269 5 141 2 534 1 534 2
Mass B 1858 2 257 6 287 1 134 4 518 4 527 4
VT A 1851 3 281 1 264 6 143 1 521 3 521 5
NH B 1815 4 264 3 264 7 133 5 525 2 517 6
NH A 1787 5 263 4 255 8 117 7 481 7 529 3
Mass A 1782 6 263 5 281 3 127 6 499 5 506 7
Maine 1778 7 242 8 275 4 103 8 496 6 535 1
RI 1759 8 248 7 283 2 139 3 481 8 500 8



Team
VTB
Mass B
VTA
NH B
NH A
Mass A
Maine
RI

Milking
Shorthorn
Score Rank

128
135
121
112
142
106
127
108
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Big-E
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Team Scores
Continued

Reasons

Score
245
213
221
217
218
234
218
216

Rank
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